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Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

B688 Price

TECHNOLOGY

Technical Information of B688

Manufacturer Part Number B688 Category
Manufacturer TOS Description
Package / Case TO-3P Quantity Available
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty

Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port

RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

B688

TOS

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

B688 Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

5000

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

B688 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find B688 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order B688 TOS with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
B688 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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B688 Stock
B688 Inventory
Inquiry B688

B688 Datasheet

Part Number

CRCWO0402160RFKED

B68451B80X351

DFR0132

B68450A0080X351

B68450A0080X350

ERJ-S06J131V

B68451A80X350

B68450A80X350

B684F-2T

LALO4KBR22M

B681F-2T

B68451B0080X351

B683F-2T

20021221-00008T1LF

VI-26W-IU-S

B68451A0080X350

B68450A80X351

B682F-2T

CDC421250RGET

MDAG00-16N1

B688 Price
B688 Digikey

B688 Image

Download B688 Datasheet

Description

RES SMD 160 OHM 1% 1/16W 0402

FERRITE CORES

DFRDUINO PRO MINI V1.3(8M3.3V328

FERRITE CORES

FERRITE CORES

RES SMD 130 OHM 5% 1/8W 0805

FERRITE CORES

FERRITE CORES

IGBT Modules

FIXED IND 220NH 1.4A 100 MOHM TH

IGBT Modules

FERRITE CORES

IGBT Modules

1.27 HD SMT SHRD

CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.5V 200W

FERRITE CORES

FERRITE CORES

IGBT Modules

IC CLOCK GENERATOR 250MHZ 24-QFN

DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 883A

B688 Electronics
Supplier B688

B688 Picture

Manufacturer TOS

Manufacturer

Vishay Dale

EPCOS (TDK)

DFRobot

EPCOS

EPCOS

Panasonic Electronic Components

EPCOS (TDK)

EPCOS (TDK)

CRYDOM

Taiyo Yuden

CRYDOM

EPCOS

CRYDOM

Amphenol FCI

Vicor Corporation

EPCOS

EPCOS (TDK)

CRYDOM

N/A

IXYS

B688 Components
Order B688 Online

B688 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

2548 pcs

2582 pcs

2563 pcs

2629 pcs

2663 pcs

2537 pcs

2649 pcs

2552 pcs

2544 pcs

2615 pcs

2621 pcs

2628 pcs

2514 pcs

2511 pcs

2681 pcs

2657 pcs

2509 pcs

2575 pcs

2606 pcs

2509 pcs
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